global solutions: local support TM
USA: +1.800.492.2320
Europe: +44.1628.858.940
Asia: +852.2268.6567
Innovative Technology
 for a Connected World

*This is only a partial list, contact your Laird Technologies representative for a complete list of approvals.
**Dimensions are for the surface mount module with U.FL connector.  See user manual for specific dimensions for each model.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRM110 2.4GHz RF Module – 125mW with external antenna
PRM111 2.4GHz RF Module – 125mW with integrated antenna
PRM120 2.4GHz RF Module – Pluggable 125mW with external antenna
PRM121 2.4GHz RF Module – Pluggable 125mW with integrated antenna
DVK-PRM110 Development Kit for PRM110 with module
DVK-PRM111 Development Kit for PRM111 with module
DVK-PRM120 Development Kit for PRM120 with module
DVK-PRM121 Development Kit for PRM121 with module
PRM112 2.4GHz RF Module – 50mW with external antenna
PRM113 2.4GHz RF Module – 50mW with integrated antenna
PRM122 2.4GHz RF Module – Pluggable 50mW with external antenna
PRM123 2.4GHz RF Module – Pluggable 50mW with integrated antenna
DVK-PRM112 Development Kit for PRM112 with module
DVK-PRM113 Development Kit for PRM113 with module
DVK-PRM122 Development Kit for PRM122 with module
DVK-PRM123 Development Kit for PRM123 with module
Parameter PRM110/111/120/121 PRM112/113/122/123
Interface UART UART
Frequency 2400-2483.5 MHz 2400-2483.5 MHz
RF Data Rate 280 / 500 kbps 280 / 500 kbps